A R C H I T EC T U R A L  USL-SP52C
Minnetonka Suspnded Pentant
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-SP52C Rev D 1911 1
OV E RV I E W
The Minnetonka pendant is rectangular with up and down light. It is
built with seamless aluminum with a diffusing acrylic lens. RGB and
color tuning options available. Works with DMX and Zigbee.
F E AT U R E S

 TEMPERATURE
RATED
LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-SP52C 100-277V AC
-40°F – 122°F
-40°C – 50°C
50,000 HOURS
3000K-4000K
RGBW
80+ 75-85 lm/W
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL L
LENGTH
W
WIDTH
USL-SP52C-16-20W 16 in 8 in
USL-SP52C-24-30W 24 in 12 in
USL-SP52C-32-40W 32 in 16 in
USL-SP52C-40-50W 40 in 20 in
USL-SP52C-48-60W 48 in 24 in
CANOPY A
HEIGHT
B
LENGTH